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58 79 75 185 8.2 00| 099 ( 1.00) 111 ( 0.97) 1.16| ( 0.91) 111 ( 097)
68 44 A17| A99 21.0 139| 104 (107 117/ ( 1.05) 1.23| ( 0.96) 1.19] ( 1.09)
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TBJII #R R HWE (i3 EX ]
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16/38 0.8 13| A17 0.5 0.1 154E A21 2.3%
17/38 12 0.7 0.4 2.9 0.7 164EFE 234 A 496
155 98 0.4 12| A19] AO01 A2 15% 7-98 A 250 A 480
128 0.2 09| A20] AO03 A10 10-128 1.1 2.31%
164 38 0.8 13| A17 05 0.1 164 1-38 9.1 3.54%
68 AO01 AOO| A 12 04| AO05 4-68 A 313 A 895
98 A04 A03] A20 02| A12 7-98 0.0 A 175
128 A 06 A12 A 06 0.7 A 09 10-128 2.31% 97.9
174 38 12 0.7 0.4 2.9 0.7 174 1-38 250 A 776
68 1.1 11 0.3 11 1.7 4-68 0.0 83.1
7-98 A 333 2.9
154 98 0.4 12| A 19 AO01 A12 154 98 BB B
108 0.3 10| A 22 AO01 A 07 108 25.0 9.21%
1A 0.4 1.1 A31| A 00 AO06 1A 0.0 A 289
128 0.2 09| A20] AO03 A10 128 0.0 A 167
165 1A 0.3 08| A 14 0.1 A10 165 18 A 600 3.6f%
2R 05 1.1 A 16 +00| A 11 2R 50.0 22.8f%
3R 0.8 13 A7 05 0.1 38 2.0f% 76.6
4R 0.5 1.1 A23 04 A10 48 0.0 437
58 0.2 03] A14 07| AO06 58 0.0 A 967
6A A 01 AOO| A 12 04| AO05 68 AT714 A 92.1
7R + 00 03] A 21 05| A10 78 A 333 A 134
8A A02 AOO| A 22 03] A12 8H A 333 A 699
9A A04 AO03 A20 02| A12 98 B i
108 A 06 A06| A23 02| A17 108 A 200 A 487
1A A 05 A06| AO8 0.1 A4 1A 333 A 552
128 AO06| A12 AO06 07| AO09 128 75(% 62.5f&
17% 1A 0.5 + 00 06 16 0.2 17%€ 18 50.0 A 893
2R 0.9 0.4 038 2.3 0.9 2R A 333 A 942
3R 12 07 04 2.9 0.7 38 2.0f% A 538
4R 0.9 06 038 19 0.3 47 A 250 A 619
58 12 1.1 0.7 15 14 58 A 200 7.6%
68 1.1 1.1 0.3 1.1 1.7 68 2.0f% 15.3
7R 11 09 0.7 15 13 78 A 750 A 463
8A 13 1.1 09 18 1.2 8H A 500 A 141
98 33.3 5.51%
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REHEE g BIITRERTEEHHETHEF (AR)
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B BIH#ZE RIHAZE
AIELE-% AL % % WRA b % %WRAb % WRAb
15/3R 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0091 1.326 A 0032 1.607 A 0.112
16/3A 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0091 1.290 A 0.036 1.503 A 0.104
17/3A8 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0125 1.194 A 0.096 1.365 A 0.138
15/12R 13 0.6 1471 A 0019 1.313 A 0024 1.530 A 0014
16/3A 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0028 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0027
6A 0.8 04 1.399 A 0044 1.246 A 0044 1.453 A 0.050
9A 1.1 09 1.376 A 0023 1.242 A 0.004 1.426 A 0027
12R 15 1.2 1.342 A 0034 1.192 A 0.050 1.398 A 0028
17/3R 21 0.2 1.318 A 0024 1.194 0.002 1.365 A 0033
6A 2.2 1.1 1.297 A 0021 1.207 0.013 1.331 A 0034
9A 24 24 1.275 A 0022 1.183 A 0024 1.315 A 0016
154 98 1.6 1.3 1.490 A 0014 1.337 A 0046 1.544 A 0003
10A 2.1 1.6 1.490 0.000 1.350 0.013 1.540 A 0004
118 1.2 08 1.486 A 0004 1.356 0.006 1.536 A 0004
12R 13 0.6 1471 A 0015 1.313 A 0043 1.530 A 0006
165 18 14 1.0 1.470 A 0.001 1.329 0.016 1523 A 0007
2R 0.9 0.8 1.463 A 0007 1.313 A 0016 1518 A 0005
3R 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0020 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0015
4R 1.8 09 1.433 A 0010 1.274 A 0016 1.489 A 0014
5AH 1.0 03 1.409 A 0024 1.256 A 0018 1.462 A 0027
6A 0.8 04 1.399 A 0010 1.246 A 0010 1.453 A 0009
7R 1.6 08 1.393 A 0006 1.250 0.004 1.443 A 0010
8H 1.3 08 1.390 A 0003 1.265 0.015 1.435 A 0008
9A 1.1 09 1.376 A 0014 1.242 A 0023 1.426 A 0009
10A 1.2 05 1.377 0.001 1.267 0.025 1417 A 0009
1A 15 1.1 1.368 A 0009 1.261 A 0006 1.406 A 0011
12R 15 1.2 1.342 A 0026 1.192 A 0069 1.398 A 0008
17% 18 1.5 0.6 1.346 0.004 1.226 0.034 1.390 A 0008
2R 20 08 1.339 A 0007 1.222 A 0004 1.384 A 0006
3R 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0021 1.194 A 0.028 1.365 A 0019
4R 20 0.4 1.318 0.000 1.200 0.006 1.360 A 0.005
5H 24 1.2 1.305 A 0013 1.224 0.024 1.337 A 0023
6A 2.2 1.1 1.297 A 0008 1.207 A 0017 1.331 A 0.006
7R 1.7 1.2 1.288 A 0009 1.194 A 0013 1.326 A 0.005
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9A 24 24 1.275 A 0004 1.183 0.002 1.315 A 0.005
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1645 20.8 A 45 A56 A 240
15%E10-128 A 228 A 34 A 69 50.0
164 1-3R A 123 12.6 A 142 40.0
4-68 A 34 5.9 A 79 83.3
7-9A8 143 A 36 A 6.2)z) -
10-128 62.9 A70 A 35 0.0
174 1-3R 244 A 131 A 48 A 286
4-68 319 A 63 A 17 9.1
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6A A 152 A 60| A 160z -
78 A 289 A 06| A 2500z -
8A 321 4.7 11.9[x10 A 100.0
9A 56.2 A 149 A 6.1[z1 -
108 423 1.4 6.8x12) -
18 50.8 A 49 A 156 A 66.7
128 201% A 116 A 033 -
17% 18 7.7 A 63 838 66.7
2R 56.0 A 87 A 194z A 1000
3A 35.7 A 204 A 13[x5) -
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$E2) 15498, 1449 A DEEIF LA 8 E 0,

$E3) 155104 OEEIF LA R EZ0,
4 14511 A OME I LR EIZ0,

SES) 154 128, 14412 A OEE LS % %0,
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1445 1.0
154 05
16455 A 27
15410-128 28
164F 1-38 5.1
4-68 1.4
7-9A8 A70
10-128 1.3
175 1-38 A72
4-68 A 20

154 9A A 43
108 33

18 42

128 0.2

164 1A 23
2R 6.5

38 6.6

48 22

58 125

68 A 83

78 A 83

8A A64
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104 3H A 27 A9 A 32
68 A 25 0 A 30
98 A 23 9 A 32
128 A 29 A 30 A 29
114% 3H A 34 A 20 A 38
68 A 33 10 A 43
98 A 46 0 A 58
128 A 34 0 A 42
124 3R A 29 A 20 A 32
68 A8 A 20 A6
98 A9 A 30 A3
128 A 11 A 20 A8
13% 37 A9 0 A 11
68 5 10 2
98 18 20 17
128 21 10 24
14% 3K 17 10 18
68 5 0 6
98 7 10 6
128 4 18 0
15%F 3K A4 27 A 14
68 13 27 8
98 8 9 8
128 6 9 5
165 3K 2 18 A3
68 8 0 11
98 17 40 11
128 14 40 8
17% 3H 12 40 5
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145 E -4.3 -474 -57.0 +97.6
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165 +0.9 +44.1 +49.0 +0.6
17TEEETE -0.7 -125 +9.2 +67.4
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